10 September 2005 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 FANTASTIC BOY(3)

2 KONSOLOS ALi(4)
3 DUS PERISI(9)

4 HILL ONE(10)

5 DAISYLAND(8)

6 WESTENDER(6)

7 JAVMINGS BEAUTY(11)

LEGEND COME
BACK(5)

9 ASYAKARTALI7)
10 NINIS(13)

11 BONMATAQ)

12 JANDINEMS(12)
13 RADUGA(15)

14 PALMA14)

15 ALSANCAKTAR(1)

Age
2yobc

2yobc
2yochf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobc
2yochf
2yobc
2yob f
2yobf
2yobc
2yobf
2yochf

2yochf
2yoch
c

112300 &
1)1845+¢

Sire

FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - BARFLY
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - BRENDA
BARNATO (USA) - ROSIE DREAM (GB)
EAGLEEYED (USA) - ITALY (GB)

MUWTAHD (USA) - ASTANTE (GB)

WEST BY WEST (USA) - TENDER QUEEN
FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - JAMMNG

SESSIONS
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - AYTUL

ACCHLERATOR (USA) - FRIVA FACE (GB)

MARLIN (USA) - GRANNA (GB)
ERHAAB (USA) - WELL FROUD (IRE)
MUWTAHD (USA) - LAXOISE (FR)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - VOLEANO
SEA HERO (USA) - WINDMLL

LEARWHITE (USA) - MY LLLY

Race Result
Maiden
2)4920 ¢
2)738%

Dam Weight Jockey
56 N.SEN F. SER. ATAVAN
56 B.KURDU HAS. SAYDAV
545 YAKAGAC F. NiH. BURUK
545 F.CAKAR M EM. UCES
545 RTASDELEN M HAN.SAHIN
54 ZDEMR M NEC. NARIN
545 |HKETVE CET. DEMIRVMAN
56 O.YILDIRIM HAK. CANTINAZ
545 MGUNDUZELI ATi. 6ZSOY
54,5 Y.TUNG U. ALP ATAN
56 E.YALCIN O. T ATAKOL
545 SBORAZ T
54,5 MKAYA V.C CAKIM
54,5 D.YILDIZ A CEL. ALKAN
56 KEMAL KURT A AYD.DOGAN

56 kg,

3.)2460 ¢
3)369 ¢

Owner
R.TASDEMR

TUR KANTARMACI
B.YETGIN
AOLCAR

| EKURAL
AKASAR
NARIN
MTEKDEMR
Y.ARSLANCA
MS.TASBEK
B.DAG
F.ARICI
G.SUBASI

K. SAGLAV

K SAGLAM

Trainer

1.12.54

1.12.56

1.13.07

1.13.35

1.13.36

1.14.03

1.14.04

1.14.14

1.14.16

1.14.21

1.14.41

1.14.75

1.14.79

1.156.35

1.18.17

Time

3,35
2,55
5,35
215
32,95
19,45
34,85
11,85
11,25
29,15
945
23,70
5,30
5,10

29,15

Quinella(3/4) 6,60 b, Exacta(3/4) :14,45 b, Trifecta(3/4/9) :8,79 , Place() , Superfecta(3/4/9/10) :19,41 +, Quartet() 0,33 *, 4th double(2-4/3) 6,00 &

istanbul Racecourse (58th Day)

1200 Turf

4)1230 ¢
4)185+¢

Win PSF St

2 Nose
13 3Lengths
10 2Lengths
8

9

6

12

11

14

15

Margin Late Start RT
0

0

45

18

16

14



